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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     437,750.58

 

 3/01/20  3/20 B04670 I       000000  02401 INTEREST INCOME FEB             JE# 006674         000210        371.32      438,121.90

 3/02/20  3/02 A21951 CHK: 005753     02522 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    800.00CR    437,321.90

 3/02/20  3/02 A21952 CHK: 005754     02522 KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR    436,921.90

 3/02/20  3/02 A21953 CHK: 005755     02522 CHRISTI TIDROW           2218                                     25.00CR    436,896.90

 3/02/20  3/02 A21954 CHK: 005756     02522 LATHAM CARLEE            LATHAM                                  200.00CR    436,696.90

 3/02/20  3/02 U04849 DEPOSIT         01826 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             21.48      436,718.38

 3/02/20  3/02 U04850 DEPOSIT         01828 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             52.08      436,770.46

 3/02/20  3/02 U04851 DEPOSIT         01827 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            312.38      437,082.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21965 CHK: 005757     02528 JUSTIN ROSE              0986                                     48.00CR    437,034.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21966 CHK: 005758     02528 JUSTIN SHOCKLEY          2354                                     24.00CR    437,010.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21968 CHK: 005759     02529 COURTNEY DURAN           2401                                      6.00CR    437,004.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21969 CHK: 005760     02529 SHANE WINGATE            2402                                      6.00CR    436,998.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21970 CHK: 005761     02529 WILLIAM PAUL             2403                                      6.00CR    436,992.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21971 CHK: 005762     02529 ANISSA BUFKIN            2404                                      6.00CR    436,986.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21972 CHK: 005763     02529 STEVEN BELL              2405                                      6.00CR    436,980.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21973 CHK: 005764     02529 JAMES GLAZE              2406                                      6.00CR    436,974.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21974 CHK: 005765     02529 JOHN ROBERTSON           2407                                      6.00CR    436,968.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21975 CHK: 005766     02529 DEBBIE BROOKS            2408                                      6.00CR    436,962.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21976 CHK: 005767     02529 CASSIE GONZALEZ          2409                                      6.00CR    436,956.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21977 CHK: 005768     02529 CHRISTOPHER HART         2410                                      6.00CR    436,950.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21978 CHK: 005769     02529 BLAKE HAMILTON           2411                                      6.00CR    436,944.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21979 CHK: 005770     02529 BARBARA HARRIS           2412                                      6.00CR    436,938.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21980 CHK: 005771     02529 LAURA GALLEGOS           2413                                      6.00CR    436,932.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21981 CHK: 005772     02529 ROGER PIERCE             2414                                      6.00CR    436,926.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21982 CHK: 005773     02529 RICHARD STRONG           2415                                      6.00CR    436,920.84

 3/03/20  3/03 A21983 CHK: 005774     02529 ROBERT BEAVERS           2416                                      6.00CR    436,914.84

 3/03/20  3/03 B04544 Deposit 000000  02357 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS              JE# 006579                        94.99      437,009.83

 3/03/20  3/03 B04546 Deposit 000000  02357 03/04/2020-PR                   JE# 006581                    78,588.51CR    358,421.32

 3/03/20  3/03 B04551 Deposit 000000  02357 AGING SERVICE REVENUE-03/02/20  JE# 006586                       121.25      358,542.57

 3/03/20  3/03 B04552 Deposit 000000  02357 ADVALOREM CK#4322-03/02/2020    JE# 006587                    17,886.50      376,429.07

 3/03/20  3/03 B04553 Deposit 000000  02357 AGING SERVICE REVENUE-02/28/20  JE# 006588                       125.00      376,554.07

 3/03/20  3/03 U04853 DEPOSIT         01830 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.99      376,565.06

 3/03/20  3/03 C01185 DEPOSIT         01831 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/03/2020                                    190.35      376,755.41

 3/03/20  3/03 U04854 DEPOSIT         01831 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             73.85      376,829.26

 3/03/20  3/03 C01186 DEPOSIT         01829 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/03/2020                                     50.00      376,879.26

 3/03/20  3/03 U04855 DEPOSIT         01829 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.68      376,938.94

 3/03/20  3/03 A21984 CHK: 005775     02531 BRECKENRIDGE FINE ARTS C 0282                                  1,341.67CR    375,597.27

 3/03/20  3/03 A21985 CHK: 005776     02531 BRECKENRIDGE LIBRARY     0290                                  1,158.33CR    374,438.94

 3/03/20  3/03 A21986 CHK: 005777     02531 REGIONS INSTITUTIONAL SE 1455                                    818.75CR    373,620.19

 3/03/20  3/03 A21987 CHK: 005778     02531 STEPHENS CO APPRAISAL DI 1645                                  4,150.31CR    369,469.88

 3/03/20  3/03 A21988 CHK: 005779     02531 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                  4,166.63CR    365,303.25

 3/03/20  3/03 A21989 CHK: 005780     02531 KELLI A WINDSOR          2272                                     25.00CR    365,278.25

 3/03/20  3/05 B04565 Deposit 000000  02361 REV ENTRY WRG AMTS POSTED       JE# 006594                    17,886.50CR    347,391.75

 3/03/20  3/05 B04566 Deposit 000000  02361 AD VALOREM CK4322 REPOSTED      JE# 006595                    23,133.62      370,525.37

 3/03/20  3/05 B04568 Deposit 000000  02362 SALE OF 2 AFGHANS               JE# 006597                        60.00      370,585.37
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 3/03/20  4/17 B04898 M       000000  02452 REV FEB ENTRY UB 2/28/20        JE# 006860         000296        289.90CR    370,295.47

 3/04/20  3/04 B04562 Deposit 000000  02358 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUP BILLS    JE# 006591                         3.05      370,298.52

 3/04/20  3/04 C01187 DEPOSIT         01834 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/04/2020                                    467.00      370,765.52

 3/04/20  3/04 U04860 DEPOSIT         01834 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             50.09      370,815.61

 3/04/20  3/04 U04861 DEPOSIT         01836 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             60.57      370,876.18

 3/04/20  3/04 U04862 DEPOSIT         01835 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            631.66      371,507.84

 3/04/20  3/05 B04569 Deposit 000000  02362 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006598                        79.00      371,586.84

 3/04/20  4/13 B04834 Deposit 000000  02440 C/C17893 POSTED 3/4 & 3/18      JE# 006799         000269        330.00CR    371,256.84

 3/05/20  3/05 U04864 DEPOSIT         01837 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.59      371,273.43

 3/05/20  3/05 U04865 DEPOSIT         01838 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.30      371,295.73

 3/05/20  3/05 C01188 DEPOSIT         01839 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/05/2020                                     80.00      371,375.73

 3/05/20  3/05 U04866 DEPOSIT         01839 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,772.03      381,147.76

 3/06/20  3/06 B04570 Deposit 000000  02363 LEOSE PYMT-PD/TRF FROM PD SPL   JE# 006599                     1,573.02      382,720.78

 3/06/20  3/06 B04571 Deposit 000000  02363 LEOSE PYMT FD-TRF FROM FD SPL   JE# 006600                       908.14      383,628.92

 3/06/20  3/06 C01189 DEPOSIT         01841 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/06/2020                                    190.00      383,818.92

 3/06/20  3/06 U04868 DEPOSIT         01841 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             43.26      383,862.18

 3/06/20  3/06 C01190 DEPOSIT         01840 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/06/2020                                    123.70      383,985.88

 3/06/20  3/06 U04869 DEPOSIT         01840 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            172.78      384,158.66

 3/06/20  3/06 C01191 DEPOSIT         01842 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/06/2020                                  3,385.46      387,544.12

 3/06/20  3/06 U04870 DEPOSIT         01842 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            112.55      387,656.67

 3/06/20  3/11 B04585 Deposit 000000  02368 UNUSED GAS MONEY MELISSA        JE# 006607                        46.50      387,703.17

 3/06/20  3/11 B04586 Deposit 000000  02368 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006608                       124.00      387,827.17

 3/09/20  3/09 C01192 DEPOSIT         01844 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/09/2020                                     80.00      387,907.17

 3/09/20  3/09 U04874 DEPOSIT         01844 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.96      387,926.13

 3/09/20  3/09 U04875 DEPOSIT         01843 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            506.93      388,433.06

 3/09/20  3/09 U04876 DEPOSIT         01845 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            113.37      388,546.43

 3/09/20  3/11 B04588 Deposit 000000  02368 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006610                        67.00      388,613.43

 3/09/20  4/17 B04899 M       000000  02452 M/C C/C NOT HANDLED CORRECTLY   JE# 006861         000297         20.00      388,633.43

 3/10/20  3/10 U04877 DEPOSIT         05465 DRAFT POSTING                                                    154.55      388,787.98

 3/10/20  3/10 U04882 DEPOSIT         01846 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              8.14      388,796.12

 3/10/20  3/10 C01194 DEPOSIT         01847 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/10/2020                                  3,024.33      391,820.45

 3/10/20  3/10 U04883 DEPOSIT         01847 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             88.27      391,908.72

 3/10/20  3/10 C01195 DEPOSIT         01848 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/10/2020                                     50.00      391,958.72

 3/10/20  3/10 U04884 DEPOSIT         01848 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.56      391,973.28

 3/10/20  3/10 A22127 CHK: 005781     02541 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     27.50CR    391,945.78

 3/11/20  3/11 B04584 Deposit 000000  02368 WF TO GF POSTAGE BK 1-3 BILLS   JE# 006606                       223.90      392,169.68

 3/11/20  3/11 U04885 DEPOSIT         05551 DRAFT POSTING                                                    248.94      392,418.62

 3/11/20  3/11 U04887 DEPOSIT         01849 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.94      392,444.56

 3/11/20  3/11 U04888 DEPOSIT         01850 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             68.56      392,513.12

 3/11/20  3/11 C01197 DEPOSIT         01851 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/11/2020                                     90.00      392,603.12

 3/11/20  3/11 U04889 DEPOSIT         01851 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,199.38      393,802.50

 3/11/20  3/12 B04590 Deposit 000000  02369 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006612                    89,399.39CR    304,403.11

 3/11/20  3/12 B04597 Deposit 000000  02369 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006619                        64.00      304,467.11

 3/11/20  3/12 B04599 Deposit 000000  02369 GAS MONEY NOT USED KIM          JE# 006621                        81.42      304,548.53

 3/12/20  3/12 B04598 Deposit 000000  02369 GAS MONEY NOT USED LEO          JE# 006620                        77.51      304,626.04

 3/12/20  3/12 U04891 DEPOSIT         05488 DRAFT POSTING                                                    129.02      304,755.06

 3/12/20  3/12 C01198 DEPOSIT         01852 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/12/2020                                    579.01      305,334.07
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 3/12/20  3/12 U04894 DEPOSIT         01852 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            100.29      305,434.36

 3/12/20  3/12 U04895 DEPOSIT         01854 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.37      305,453.73

 3/12/20  3/12 C01199 DEPOSIT         01855 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/12/2020                                     40.00      305,493.73

 3/12/20  3/12 U04896 DEPOSIT         01855 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.25      305,515.98

 3/13/20  3/13 U04898 DEPOSIT         01857 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.11      305,526.09

 3/13/20  3/13 U04899 DEPOSIT         01858 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              8.69      305,534.78

 3/13/20  3/13 C01201 DEPOSIT         01859 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/13/2020                                  1,456.17      306,990.95

 3/13/20  3/13 U04900 DEPOSIT         01859 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             85.66      307,076.61

 3/13/20  3/16 B04630 Deposit 000000  02388 SALES & USE TAX                 JE# 006645                     3,456.88CR    303,619.73

 3/13/20  3/16 B04631 Deposit 000000  02388 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006646                        57.60      303,677.33

 3/16/20  3/16 B04627 Deposit 000000  02388 CITY SALES TAX                  JE# 006642                    95,463.78      399,141.11

 3/16/20  3/16 B04627 Deposit 000000  02388 CITY SALES TAX                  JE# 006642                    31,821.25      430,962.36

 3/16/20  3/16 B04627 Deposit 000000  02388 CITY SALES TAX                  JE# 006642                    15,910.63CR    415,051.73

 3/16/20  3/16 B04628 Deposit 000000  02388 TRASH SALES TAX G/F TO ST MAIN  JE# 006643                       121.59CR    414,930.14

 3/16/20  3/16 B04633 Deposit 000000  02388 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006648                        55.00      414,985.14

 3/16/20  3/16 B04634 Deposit 000000  02388 G/F TO P/R 3-18-2020            JE# 006649                    74,100.14CR    340,885.00

 3/16/20  3/16 U04903 DEPOSIT         01860 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             37.59      340,922.59

 3/16/20  3/16 B04641 Deposit 000000  02389 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7        JE# 006656                       186.35      341,108.94

 3/16/20  3/16 A22195 CHK: 005782     02548 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 32,064.44CR    309,044.50

 3/16/20  3/16 C01202 DEPOSIT         01861 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/16/2020                                  2,497.65      311,542.15

 3/16/20  3/16 U04904 DEPOSIT         01861 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            156.79      311,698.94

 3/16/20  3/16 C01203 DEPOSIT         01862 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/16/2020                                     40.00      311,738.94

 3/16/20  3/16 U04905 DEPOSIT         01862 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             54.92      311,793.86

 3/16/20  4/13 B04825 Deposit 000000  02439 FRANCHISE PYMT IN MARCH         JE# 006798                    74,509.05      386,302.91

 3/17/20  3/17 U04906 DEPOSIT         05518 DRAFT POSTING                                                    142.51      386,445.42

 3/17/20  3/17 A22196 CHK: 005783     02549 NOAH GRAY                1286                                     19.00CR    386,426.42

 3/17/20  3/17 U04909 DEPOSIT         01865 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             36.67      386,463.09

 3/17/20  3/17 U04910 DEPOSIT         01866 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.16      386,485.25

 3/17/20  3/17 C01205 DEPOSIT         01867 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/17/2020                                    865.90      387,351.15

 3/17/20  3/17 U04911 DEPOSIT         01867 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             26.71      387,377.86

 3/17/20  3/17 B04652 Deposit 000000  02391 BUDGETARY TRF/WWF TO GF         JE# 006660                    20,500.00      407,877.86

 3/17/20  3/18 A22203 VOID: 005783    02558 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     1286                                     19.00      407,896.86

 3/18/20  3/18 A22202 CHK: 005784     02556 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     13.51CR    407,883.35

 3/18/20  3/18 C01206 DEPOSIT         01868 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/18/2020                                     86.00      407,969.35

 3/18/20  3/18 U04918 DEPOSIT         01868 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.68      408,073.03

 3/18/20  3/18 C01207 DEPOSIT         01870 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/18/2020                                     50.00      408,123.03

 3/18/20  3/18 U04919 DEPOSIT         01870 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             47.35      408,170.38

 3/18/20  3/18 U04920 DEPOSIT         01869 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            326.00      408,496.38

 3/18/20  3/20 B04679 Deposit 000000  02402 POSTAGE FOR SUPP BILLS          JE# 006683                         4.10      408,500.48

 3/18/20  3/20 B04680 Deposit 000000  02402 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006684                        78.00      408,578.48

 3/18/20  4/17 B04900 M       000000  02452 C/C17893 TRF NOT DONE TILL APR  JE# 006862         000298         25.00      408,603.48

 3/19/20  3/19 A22288 CHK: 005785     02559 ACTION PROPERTIES        2106                                 16,521.96CR    392,081.52

 3/19/20  3/19 U04923 DEPOSIT         01871 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.66      392,095.18

 3/19/20  3/19 U04924 DEPOSIT         01872 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.58      392,110.76

 3/19/20  3/19 C01208 DEPOSIT         01873 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/19/2020                                    165.20      392,275.96

 3/19/20  3/19 U04925 DEPOSIT         01873 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             63.98      392,339.94

 3/19/20  3/20 B04674 Deposit 000000  02402 GF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 006678                    60,686.17CR    331,653.77
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 3/20/20  3/20 A22334 CHK: 005786     02560 TX DEPT OF LICENSING & R 2420                                     75.00CR    331,578.77

 3/20/20  3/20 B04681 Deposit 000000  02402 WF TO GF POSTAGE BILLS 8-10     JE# 006685                       180.25      331,759.02

 3/20/20  3/20 B04682 Deposit 000000  02402 AD VALOREM CK 4330              JE# 006686                    31,922.90      363,681.92

 3/20/20  3/20 U04928 DEPOSIT         01874 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              5.50      363,687.42

 3/20/20  3/20 C01209 DEPOSIT         01876 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/20/2020                                     50.00      363,737.42

 3/20/20  3/20 U04929 DEPOSIT         01876 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.50      363,761.92

 3/20/20  3/20 C01210 DEPOSIT         01875 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/20/2020                                     25.00      363,786.92

 3/20/20  3/20 U04930 DEPOSIT         01875 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             72.21      363,859.13

 3/20/20  3/26 B04702 Deposit 000000  02404 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006703                        36.00      363,895.13

 3/23/20  3/23 U04933 DEPOSIT         01877 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.62      363,912.75

 3/23/20  3/23 U04934 DEPOSIT         01878 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             36.92      363,949.67

 3/23/20  3/23 C01212 DEPOSIT         01879 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/23/2020                                  2,013.04      365,962.71

 3/23/20  3/23 U04935 DEPOSIT         01879 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            203.65      366,166.36

 3/23/20  3/26 B04703 Deposit 000000  02404 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006704                        30.00      366,196.36

 3/24/20  3/24 U04936 DEPOSIT         05654 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      248.94CR    365,947.42

 3/24/20  3/24 A22364 CHK: 005787     02566 INDENTOGO                0832                                     10.00CR    365,937.42

 3/24/20  3/24 U04938 DEPOSIT         05657 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.47CR    365,935.95

 3/24/20  3/24 U04939 DEPOSIT         01880 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            128.61      366,064.56

 3/24/20  3/24 U04940 DEPOSIT         01881 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              3.28      366,067.84

 3/24/20  3/24 U04941 DEPOSIT         01882 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.03      366,095.87

 3/25/20  3/25 A22366 CHK: 005788     02568 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                  7,638.89CR    358,456.98

 3/25/20  3/25 U04942 DEPOSIT         01883 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             87.95      358,544.93

 3/25/20  3/25 U04943 DEPOSIT         01884 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.88      358,567.81

 3/25/20  3/25 U04944 DEPOSIT         01885 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.98      358,627.79

 3/25/20  3/26 B04704 Deposit 000000  02404 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006705                        55.00      358,682.79

 3/25/20  3/26 B04705 Deposit 000000  02404 RESITUTION MADISON              JE# 006706                        38.00      358,720.79

 3/26/20  3/26 B04701 Deposit 000000  02404 TRFS TO P/F FOR 1ST QRT SUTA    JE# 006702                     6,061.85CR    352,658.94

 3/26/20  3/26 U04946 DEPOSIT         05666 DRAFT POSTING                                                    248.94      352,907.88

 3/26/20  3/26 U04947 DEPOSIT         01887 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             55.07      352,962.95

 3/26/20  3/26 U04948 DEPOSIT         01888 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.83      352,978.78

 3/26/20  3/26 U04949 DEPOSIT         01889 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             55.77      353,034.55

 3/27/20  3/27 B04728 Deposit 000000  02407 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006729                        74.00      353,108.55

 3/27/20  3/27 B04731 Deposit 000000  02407 W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 006732                    10,500.00      363,608.55

 3/27/20  3/27 B04732 Deposit 000000  02407 WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF         JE# 006733                    20,000.00      383,608.55

 3/27/20  3/27 C01215 DEPOSIT         01890 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/27/2020                                     39.04      383,647.59

 3/27/20  3/27 U04952 DEPOSIT         01890 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            160.46      383,808.05

 3/27/20  3/27 U04953 DEPOSIT         01891 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.64      383,818.69

 3/27/20  3/27 C01216 DEPOSIT         01892 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/27/2020                                  1,036.90      384,855.59

 3/27/20  3/27 U04954 DEPOSIT         01892 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             12.74      384,868.33

 3/30/20  3/30 U04958 DEPOSIT         01894 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.94      384,878.27

 3/30/20  3/30 U04959 DEPOSIT         01893 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            686.20      385,564.47

 3/30/20  3/30 C01217 DEPOSIT         01895 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/30/2020                                     10.00      385,574.47

 3/30/20  3/30 U04960 DEPOSIT         01895 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.48      385,583.95

 3/30/20  4/02 B04767 Deposit 000000  02408 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BILL 11-14   JE# 006746                       190.35      385,774.30

 3/30/20  4/02 B04768 Deposit 000000  02408 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006747                        45.00      385,819.30

 3/30/20  4/02 B04769 Deposit 000000  02408 SCRAPPED CAR                    JE# 006748                       117.60      385,936.90

 3/31/20  3/31 A22372 CHK: 005789     02575 TEDDY'S BREWHAUS         2424                                  2,250.00CR    383,686.90
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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE:  3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1009            THRU 1009

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058             * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 3/31/20  3/31 U04962 DEPOSIT         01896 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              2.67      383,689.57

 3/31/20  3/31 U04963 DEPOSIT         01897 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             38.39      383,727.96

 3/31/20  3/31 C01218 DEPOSIT         01898 DAILY CASH POSTING  3/31/2020                                     50.00      383,777.96

 3/31/20  3/31 U04964 DEPOSIT         01898 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              5.16      383,783.12

 3/31/20  4/08 B04817 Deposit 000000  02437 G/F TO P/R 4-1-2020             JE# 006791                    71,540.26CR    312,242.86

 3/31/20  4/17 B04901 I       000000  02452 INTEREST INCOME MARCH           JE# 006863         000299        319.80      312,562.66

                      =============  MARCH ACTIVITY     DB:    365,308.30   CR:     490,496.22CR        125,187.92CR

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    365,308.30   CR:     490,496.22CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                437,750.58                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 365,308.30            490,496.22CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   803,058.88            490,496.22CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         312,562.66
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   3/01/2020 THRU  3/31/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


